1-31-92 RECORDAT 05-0	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
PA WWWW	documents or copy thereof.
To the Director of the U.S. Patents	Il documents or copy thereof.
1. Nobutaka FUJII Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes [] No [X]	232436 Name: Biokine Therapeutics Ltd. Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 1. February 22, 2005 [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Joint Research Agreement [] Government Interest Assignment [] Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License [] Other	Internal Address: Street Address: Building No. 13A Kiryat Weizmann Science Park Rehovot, 76120 Israel Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No. 3: 25
4. Application or patent number(s): [] This document is being filed together with a new application March 5, 2003	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/363,209	B. Patent No.(s) I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Services as First Class Mail in an envelope addressed to: Director of the U.S. Patents & Trademarks Office, Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on May 1, 2006. Dated: Ricardo Unikel 52,309
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: C. Bruce Hamburg, Esq. Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg LLP Chanin Building Suite 4000 Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street City: New York State: New York Zip: 10168 Phone Number: (212) 986-2340 Fax Number: (212) 953-7733 Email Address: jandh@ipattorneys.com	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41)\$40.00 [X] Authorized to be charged by credit card [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account [] Enclosed [] None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1025 b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name
	THIS SPACE
	ever sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to	

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Appendix 26

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, paid to me by:

Biokine Therapeutics Ltd.

(hereinafter referred to as the assignee) whose full post office address is:

Building No. 13A, Kiryat Weizmann Science Park, Rehovot 76120, Israel

I do hereby sell and assign to the said assignee all of my right, title, and interest to the invention entitled:

NOVEL POLYPEPTIDES AND ANTI-HIV DRUGS CONTAINING THE SAME

disclosed and claimed in US Patent Application No. 10/363209 filed on September 5, 2001 claiming priority from PCT Patent Application No. PCT/JP2001/007668 which is claiming priority from Japanese Patent Application No. 2000-269296 filed on September 5, 2000 and Japanese Patent Application No. 2001-92306 filed on March 28, 2001

and all my corresponding right, title, and interest in and to any patent, applications and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof; and all applications for industrial property protection, including without limitation, all applications for patents, which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said invention, which may issue therefor.

Signed at Japan this 22nd day of February, 2005

Nobutaka Fujii, Ph.D.

Signature (witness)

PATENT

REEL: 017842 FRAME: 0186